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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 68 8 Maeda Kazuki16 49 10 Berezhko Yury

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 106 Total Team
17 41 8 Maeda Kazuki
14 22 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
9 11 11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko

10 60 Total Team
4 19 15 Tomimatsu Takaaki
3 6 18 Yoneyama Yuta
1 11 8 Maeda Kazuki
4 96 Total Team
3 18 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
1 22 11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko

32 Total Team
97 262 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 101 Total Team
13 26 10 Berezhko Yury
11 20 3 Sivozhelez Evgeny
6 10 2 Poltavskiy Semen

10 71 Total Team
3 14 7 Kazakov Alexey
2 10 10 Berezhko Yury
2 20 15 Volkov Alexander
3 93 Total Team
1 13 10 Berezhko Yury
1 14 3 Sivozhelez Evgeny
1 14 17 Mikhaylov Maxim

32 Total Team
92 265 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Tanabe OsamuL
2 Abe Yuta
4 Matsuta Yusuke
5 Usami Daisuke
6 Kitajima Takeshi
7 Inoue YusukeL
8 Maeda Kazuki

10 OTAKE Takahisa
11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
13 Shimizu Kunihiro
14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
15 Tomimatsu Takaaki
16 ISHIJIMA Yusuke
18 Yoneyama Yuta
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L L L L
   

   

   
   
   
   

2

18

10

18
7

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Ueta Tatsuya
Morokuma Naoki

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Melnik Vladimir
2 Poltavskiy Semen
3 Sivozhelez Evgeny
6 Grankin Sergey
7 Kazakov Alexey
8 Tetyukhin Sergey

10 Berezhko Yury
12 Butko Alexander
14 Astashenkov Anton
15 Volkov Alexander
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Kuleshov Alexey
19 Yanutov AlexandrL
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   
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   
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L L L L
   
  

L

7
12
2
6

16
1

8

8

Coach:
Assistant:

BAGNOLI Daniele (ITA)
ANTONOV Yaroslav (RUS)

Referees: J. Ali  (BRN) & A. Pitkanen  (FIN)

RUS
JPN 3

1 23
25

23
25

25
22

21
25

92
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:27 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

71 4'45011.07.2009
Surgut
Sparta

Match duration:  Start: 18:07  End: 20:08  Total: 2:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2009
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


